BEKER VAN VLAANDEREN
Pupillen en Miniemen meisjes
Roeselare zaterdag 27 april 2019
Organisatie AVR



60m horden 0,762m/6H
Reeks:1

8750
8632
8163
9614
8297

u b WN R

60m horden 0,762m/6H
Reeks:2

8133
8220
8119
8308
8667

u b WN -

60m horden 0,762m/6H
Reeks:3

8294
8991
8244
9148
9401
8217

o Uh WN -

60m horden 0,762m/6H
Reeks:4

8142
8246
8554
9664
8597
9402

o Uh WN -

60m horden 0,762m/6H
Reeks:1

4754
5293
5294
5331
5508

A WN PR

60m horden 0,762m/6H
Reeks:2

5410
4672
4668
4890
4764

u b wWN -

60m horden 0,762m/6H
Reeks:3

4716
4987
4504
4914
6383

Uu b WN -

60m horden 0,762m/6H
Reeks:4

5984
5411
4863
4759
4530

u b WN R

Min Dames Uur=13:50

LEMMENS JUNE
MINNEBO LOTTE
MASSELUS EMMA
DESMET PIA
SEGERS LIESA

Min Dames Uur=13:50

SAMAIN ANNA
TIMPERMAN JANICA
DE CRAENE RIHANA
VAN MULDERS AUKE
PIETTE LILY-SUE

Min Dames Uur=13:50

DE WILDE JANA
CALLEBAUT AMéLIE
DEMEESTER LORE
DESUTTER JENTE
TRYBOU LINDE
VERCRUYSSEN AMY

Min Dames Uur=13:50

VAN MARCKE OPHELIA
SPAEY LIESELOT
SIERENS LORE

HAECK TIANA
DOSSCHE MARGAUX
HEMELSOET JENNIFER

Pup Dames Uur=14:07
RENDERS HANNE

SPILLIAERT ELINE
DE WULF JULIE

BEVERNAEGIE VICTORIA

DEMASURE RENSKE
Pup Dames Uur=14:07

BASTIL JULIE
VANHASTEL DRéEE

VAN STEENBRUGGE AXANA

HIMBRECHT ALEXI
TIMPERMAN ELENA

Pup Dames Uur=14:07

DE PAUW FRAN
CALLENS LONNEKE

VANDENBROUCKE FLORE

VERSCHELDEN ENOLA
TRYBOU MARE

Pup Dames Uur=14:07
VANBLEU FLOOR

DE CLERCQ CAMILLE
DHAENENS ILONA

SCHIER ISA FLAC

CASTELEYN AURéLIE

FLAC
OB
AVR
AVR
0oB

AZW
FLAC
AZW
DEIN
HCO

DEIN
ASVO
MACW
ASVO
MACW
HCO

AZW
MACW
ACME
ACME
ACME
MACW

HCO
OB
0oB
HCO
AZW

ASVO
AZW
AZW
AVR
FLAC

AVR
AVMO
AVR
DEIN
MACW

MACW
ASVO
DEIN
13.12
ACME

12.36
13.41
13.45
13.85
14.32

12.35
13.54
13.96
13.99
14.64

11.31
11.75
11.77
12.88
13.12
15.44

9.99

11.31
11.60
12.02
12.03
13.67

13.54
13.81
14.96
15.44

NG

12.76
13.82
14.08
14.15
14.15

11.86
12.22
12.31
12.67
14.09

11.59
11.84
11.88

16.95

08

06
06
07
06
06

06
06
07
07
07

07
07
06
07
07
07

06
07
07
06
06
07

08
08
09
09
08

08
09
08
08
09

08
08
09
08
09

08
08
08

09

)]

13
10

10

13
11



300 meter
Reeks:1

AU hsh WN B

300 meter
Reeks:2

Uu b WN -

80 meter
Reeks:1

A WN

80 meter
Reeks:2

Uk, WN -

80 meter
Reeks:3

Uk, WN -

80 meter
Reeks:4

o uhs, WN -

80 meter
Reeks:5

o uhs, WN -

80 meter
Reeks:6

Min Dames Uur=14:20

8632
9252
8147
8756
8119
8215

MINNEBO LOTTE
VANKEIRSBILCK MARIE
VERMEULEN ZITA
MOREELS MARTA

DE CRAENE RIHANA
JOYE MARTHE

Min Dames Uur=14:20

9023
8320
9078
8306
7984
8989

PROVOST STERRE
ANCKAERT ELIEN
COUDEVILLE MAUD
DOOMS ASHLEY
VAN HOECKE KATO
DE VRIESE TESS

Min Dames Uur=14:56

8113
8124
8782
9614

AELTERMAN AMBER
DIALLO MARIAMA
DE VUYST MONA
DESMET PIA

Min Dames Uur=14:56

8634
9036
8787
8125
8667
8298

OB
FLAC
AZW
ASVO
AZW
HCO

MACW
AVR
FLAC
DEIN
ACME
ASVO

AZW
AZW
ZA
AVR

SCHOLLAERT SHANAYA ESTHER OB

VANHOUCKE CATO
PARDAENS RANI

FEYS NINA AZW
PIETTE LILY-SUE

SEGERS NOOR

Min Dames Uur=14:56

9252
9653
8217
8147
9146
8343

VANKEIRSBILCK MARIE
DECORTE ANOUCK
VERCRUYSSEN AMY
VERMEULEN ZITA
ROMEYNS ELISE
VERVAET ELISE

Min Dames Uur=14:56

9148
8163
7952
8756
8223
8310

DESUTTER JENTE
MASSELUS EMMA
PATTYN MARITH
MOREELS MARTA
CHARLIER LOTTE

VAN ASSCHE MARIEKE

Min Dames Uur=14:56

8295
9007
8229
8133
7951
8220

DE WILDE LAURA
HEYSE LARA
DEPUYDT ISAURA
SAMAIN ANNA

DE BAECKE FLORE
TIMPERMAN JANICA

Min Dames Uur=14:56

8666

OOGHE LAURA

MACW
ZA
12.16
HCO
oB

FLAC
MACW
HCO
AZW
ASVO
DEIN

ASVO
AVR
AVR
ASVO
DEIN
DEIN

DEIN
ASVO
DEIN
AZW
AVR
FLAC

HCO

47.59
50.53
52.91
54.46
55.42
56.39

42.76
45.29
48.43
49.49
51.54

NG

11.84
12.06
12.65
12.69

11.51
12.10
12.16

12.69
13.25

11.87
12.14
12.17
12.41
12.78
13.37

12.46
12.71
12.73
13.13
13.28
13.28

12.01
12.27
12.43
12.55
12.59
13.11

11.65

07

06
07
07
07
07
07

07
06
07
06
07
06

07
07
06
06

07
06
06

07
07

07
07
07
07
07
07

07
07
06
07
06
07

06
06
07
06
07
06

06

10

10



U h wWwN

80 meter
Reeks:7

AU h WN B

60 meter
Reeks:1

u b WN -

60 meter
Reeks:2

u b WN P

60 meter
Reeks:3

u b WN R

60 meter
Reeks:4

A wWN R

60 meter
Reeks:5

Uk WN B

60 meter
Reeks:6

Uk WN B

8724
8309
9405
8127
9078

YSEBAERT AUDE
STANDAERT CHLOE
GAYSE ILUNA
HIMPE TESS
COUDEVILLE MAUD

Min Dames Uur=14:56

9023
8754
8238
9402
9664
7984

PROVOST STERRE
WILLAERT SARA
LANSEN SAARTJE
HEMELSOET JENNIFER
HAECK TIANA

VAN HOECKE KATO

Pup Dames Uur=16:15

4851
5508
4852
5983
5784

DELAERE FLOOR
DEMASURE RENSKE
DHONT CHIARA
COUSSEMENT LOUISE
DE COOMAN NIKI

Pup Dames Uur=16:15

5397
4669
5030
5154
4758

GUILLEMYN JULIETTE
VANDENBOGAERDE KATO
VANDEKERCKHOVE ELLA
VAN DE VELDE CARA
PONSEELE LIEZE

Pup Dames Uur=16:15

4891
6633
4503
6123
5989

DELEU DINA
WERKBROUCK LEYLA
CHAM AXELLE
DECANCQ EMMA
PYLYSER LILI

Pup Dames Uur=16:15

4673
4676
4871
5095
4531

VANHULSEN LANA
ZAOUARH NOOR
MARTENS FEMKE
SIERENS FIEN

DE MEYER YUNA

Pup Dames Uur=16:15

4864
4658
5732
4752
5456
5141

DOOMS HAILEY
DIALLO EMMA
BATTAILLE JULIETTE
DEWITTE NIENKE
DEMOOR ESTELLE
MADDELEIN NOA

Pup Dames Uur=16:15

5767
4656
5454
5510
5701
4800

HELLEBAUT ASTER
DECRUYENAERE LORE
VANDEN DAELE NOéMIE
SECEMBER YLANI
WITTOUCK MARIE

VAN MOSSEVELDE ELODIE

ASVO
DEIN
FLAC
AZW
FLAC

MACW
ASVO
MACW
MACW
ACME
ACME

OB
AZW
0B
MACW
ZA

FLAC
AZW
HCO
ZA

FLAC

AVR
MACW
AVR
AVR
MACW

AZW
AZW
DEIN
ACME
ACME

DEIN
AZW
ASVO
HCO
ASVO
AVR

MACW
AZW
ASVO
AZW
DEIN
MACW

11.69
11.83
11.95
12.14
12.54

10.80
11.11
11.22
11.51
11.75
12.17

9.90

10.26
10.40
10.89
11.18

9.70

10.19
10.31
11.28
11.36

10.27
10.31
11.11
11.17
11.87

10.31
10.53
10.86
11.14

NG

10.29
10.33
10.41
10.45
10.52
10.96

9.65

10.15
10.36
10.37
10.56
11.03

06
06
07
06
07

07
06
06
07
06
07

09
08
09
08
09

09
08
08
09
09

08
08
09
09
09

08
09
09
09
08

09
09
09
08
08
08

08
09
09
09
09
09

13
11



60 meter
Reeks:7

AU hsh WNPR

60 meter
Reeks:8

u b WN R

60 meter
Reeks:9

AU s WNER

60 meter
Reeks:10

AU hsh WNPR

60 meter
Reeks:11

AU s WNPR

150 meter
Reeks:1

u b WN PP

150 meter
Reeks:2

u s WN

150 meter
Reeks:3

Pup Dames Uur=16:15

5775 BEAUPREZ HANNE

5341 WARNIER MARIE-LOU
4873 VAERNEWYCK MARGOT
6505 DE MARE JOHANNA
5331 BEVERNAEGIE VICTORIA
4996 DELEU VIONA

Pup Dames Uur=16:15
6128 DEPASSE ANAIS

5410 BASTIL JULIE
5332 BLANCKAERT VAIKE

MACW
HCO
DEIN
AVR
HCO
AVR

ASVO
ASVO
HCO

4667 VAN EECKHOUT - RUIZ NINA AZW

4764 TIMPERMAN ELENA
5707 GOOSSENS VITA

Pup Dames Uur=16:15

4533 ORNELIS ANNA

4675 ZAOUARH MANAL
5448 DEJONCKHEERE FLEUR
5415 VAN GASSE NANOU
4866 HEEREN LOTTA

4668 VAN STEENBRUGGE AXANA

Pup Dames Uur=16:15

4716 DE PAUW FRAN

4987 CALLENS LONNEKE
4888 DEBUCQUOY LISA
4754 RENDERS HANNE
4505 VANDEWALLE MAYTé
4890 HIMBRECHT ALEXI

Pup Dames Uur=16:15

5413 CHIERS CATO

5414 CHIERS MARTE

4863 DHAENENS ILONA

4759 SCHIER ISA FLAC
5467 CLAUS JORUN

4992 DESSEYN DAPHNE

Min Dames Uur=16:24

8671 VANDENBERGHE LISA
8633 DE BLEECKERE MAUD
7951 DE BAECKE FLORE
9614 DESMET PIA

8298 SEGERS NOOR

Min Dames Uur=16:24

8295 DE WILDE LAURA
8245 RAMAKERS JORE
9653 DECORTE ANOUCK
8138 TACK JONA

8223 CHARLIER LOTTE

Min Dames Uur=16:24

8133 SAMAIN ANNA
8964 DE CREMER CATHO

FLAC
DEIN

ACME
AZW
FLAC
ASVO
DEIN
AZW

AVR
AVMO
AVR
HCO
AVR
AVR

ASVO
ASVO
DEIN
9.04
AVMO
AVR

HCO
OB
AVR
AVR
0oB

DEIN
MACW
MACW
AZW
DEIN

AZW
ASVO

9.65
9.89
10.02
10.09
10.31
10.48

9.48
9.60
9.90
10.05
10.28
NG

9.52
9.53
9.66
9.69
9.94
10.11

9.18
9.26
9.36
9.47
9.55
9.88

8.96
8.98
8.98

9.20
9.58

22.45
22.75
23.63
24.09
25.15

23.46
23.47
23.77
24.61
25.30

23.69
23.69

08

09
09
08
08
09
09

09
08
08
09
09
08

08
08
08
09
09
08

08
08
09
08
08
08

08
08
08
10
08
09
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06
07
06
07

06
07
07
07
06

06
07
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SN

150 meter
Reeks:4

u b WN P

150 meter
Reeks:5

Uk, WN -

1000 meter
Reeks:1

OCoOoONOOTULLDS WNPR

[
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e e el
OCooO~NOOULDdWN

1000 meter
Reeks:2

OCoo~NOOTU D WNPR
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O VWO NOOTULLD WN

9578
8554
8220

DIALLO CLAUDINE
SIERENS LORE
TIMPERMAN JANICA

Min Dames Uur=16:24

9405
8113
8991
8127
9007

GAYSE ILUNA
AELTERMAN AMBER
CALLEBAUT AMéLIE
HIMPE TESS

HEYSE LARA

Min Dames Uur=16:24

8754
8239
8246
8309
8724
8750

WILLAERT SARA
LOGIER FIEN
SPAEY LIESELOT
STANDAERT CHLOE
YSEBAERT AUDE
LEMMENS JUNE

Pup Dames Uur=16:52

4661
6631
5294
4656
5397
6247
5701
4864
5587
5341
4800
4873
4676
4669
5510
5987
5577
6475
4867

MULIER JULIE
DEVOOGHT ISALINE

DE WULF JULIE
DECRUYENAERE LORE
GUILLEMYN JULIETTE
DELANGHE IMAYA
WITTOUCK MARIE
DOOMS HAILEY
VANHONACKER LISA
WARNIER MARIE-LOU
VAN MOSSEVELDE ELODIE
VAERNEWYCK MARGOT
ZAOUARH NOOR
VANDENBOGAERDE KATO
SECEMBER YLANI

DE MAET ELINE

DE PAEPE ELLA

HENNAU FELINE

HESSENS MINNE

Pup Dames Uur=16:52

4887
5414
4914
5455
6414
4533
4915
4752
4668
4872
4987
5149
5331
5448
5495
5332
6505
4910
4673
4530

MEIRLEVEDE ELISE
CHIERS MARTE
VERSCHELDEN ENOLA
VAN RILLAER ELODIE
PANCKOUCKE VIHARA
ORNELIS ANNA
ZUTTERMAN FLORE
DEWITTE NIENKE

VAN STEENBRUGGE AXANA
NAESSENS SIENNA
CALLENS LONNEKE
DEGHEELE SILKE
BEVERNAEGIE VICTORIA
DEJONCKHEERE FLEUR
PARDAENS ROMEE
BLANCKAERT VAIKE

DE MARE JOHANNA
VAN MULDERS OONA
VANHULSEN LANA
CASTELEYN AURéLIE

ACME
ACME
FLAC

FLAC
AZW
ASVO
AZW
ASVO

ASVO
MACW
MACW
DEIN
ASVO
FLAC

AZW
oB

OB
AZW
FLAC
MACW
DEIN
DEIN
AZW
HCO
MACW
DEIN
AZW
AZW
AZW
MACW
ASVO
DEIN
DEIN

AVR
ASVO
DEIN
ASVO
MACW
ACME
DEIN
HCO
AZW
DEIN
AVMO
ZA
HCO
FLAC
ZA
HCO
AVR
DEIN
AZW
ACME

24.16
24.42
25.71

22.44
22.96
23.05
23.30
23.36

20.80
21.26
22.01
22.27
22.36
22.43

3'42.12
3'46.22
3'46.22
3'46.62
3'50.07
3'55.95
3'58.14
4'00.58
4'01.63
4'02.64
4'09.04
4'09.69
4'10.40
4'11.08
4'15.50
4'16.83
4'17.96
4'39.27
4'56.39

3'27.37
3'41.29
3'41.99
3'44.01
3'44.91
3'46.38
3'47.26
3'48.53
3'49.17
3'50.67
3'52.77
3'53.01
3'55.24
4'01.83
4'04.03
4'09.23
4'11.16
4'12.64
4'23.00
4'29.16

07
07
06

07
07
07
06
06

06
06
07
06
06
06

09
08
09
09
09
09
09
09
08
09
09
08
09
08
09
09
09
08
09

08
08
08
08
08
08
09
08
08
08
08
09
09
08
08
08
08
09
08
09
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1000 meter
Reeks:1

O 0O NOOULDE WN B

=
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e
v b~ WN

4 x 60 meter
Reeks:1

1

4505
4890
4887
4694
2

5577
5456
5410
5415
3

5510
4656
4661
5587
4

4752
4594
5330
5331

4996
6123
5141
4503

5728
5732
5454
6128

4 x 60 meter
Reeks:2

4764
5397
5448
4759

4866
4873
5707
4864

Min Dames Uur=17:19

8597 DOSSCHE MARGAUX ACME
8634 SCHOLLAERT SHANAYA ESTHER OB
8238 LANSEN SAARTJE MACW
8631 BUKASA NTUNU RUTH 0oB
8308 VAN MULDERS AUKE DEIN
8787 PARDAENS RANI ZA
7954 STRAGIER JOKE AVR
8229 DEPUYDT ISAURA DEIN
9650 DERAEDT JOSEPHINE FLAC
9148 DESUTTER JENTE ASVO
8236 DESCAMPS MARGAUX MACW
8639 KINYANJUI JANA 0oB
8124 DIALLO MARIAMA AZW
8782 DE VUYST MONA ZA
8972 D'HUYVETTER CAMILLE DEIN
8217 VERCRUYSSEN AMY HCO

Pup Dames Uur=17:24

AVR 38.23
VANDEWALLE MAYTé
HIMBRECHT ALEXI
MEIRLEVEDE ELISE
MASSELUS LIEN

ASVO 39.69
DE PAEPE ELLA
DEMOOR ESTELLE
BASTIL JULIE
VAN GASSE NANOU

AZW 40.89
SECEMBER YLANI
DECRUYENAERE LORE
MULIER JULIE
VANHONACKER LISA

HCO 41.23 5
DEWITTE NIENKE
BENAETS LIEKE
BEVERNAEGIE SHERLEY
BEVERNAEGIE VICTORIA

AVR DIS
DELEU VIONA
DECANCQ EMMA
MADDELEIN NOA
CHAM AXELLE

ASVO DIS
HOUWEN NORAH
BATTAILLE JULIETTE
VANDEN DAELE NOéMIE
DEPASSE ANAIS

Pup Dames Uur=17:24

FLAC 38.02 7
TIMPERMAN ELENA
GUILLEMYN JULIETTE
DEJONCKHEERE FLEUR
SCHIER ISA

DEIN 39.18
HEEREN LOTTA
VAERNEWYCK MARGOT
GOOSSENS VITA
DOOMS HAILEY

3'33.26
3'34.38
3'38.32
3'40.65
3'41.40
3'44.09
3'47.55
3'50.10
3'52.97
3'54.40
3'55.44
3'56.17
3'56.57
3'58.26
4'14.71
NG

06
07
06
07
07
06
06
07
07
07
06
06
07
06
07
07

13
11
10
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3 MACW 41.01
6247 DELANGHE IMAYA

6633 WERKBROUCK LEYLA
6383 TRYBOU MARE

4800 VAN MOSSEVELDE ELODIE
4 ZA 42.10 4
5154 VAN DE VELDE CARA
5495 PARDAENS ROMEE

5149 DEGHEELE SILKE

5784 DE COOMAN NIKI

5 ACME 42.83 3
4531 DE MEYER YUNA

5095 SIERENS FIEN

4530 CASTELEYN AUR&LIE
4533 ORNELIS ANNA

6 HCO 43.94
5030 VANDEKERCKHOVE ELLA
4754 RENDERS HANNE

5341 WARNIER MARIE-LOU
5332 BLANCKAERT VAIKE

4 x 60 meter Pup Dames Uur=17:24
Reeks:3
1 AVR 35.76 13
4992 DESSEYN DAPHNE
4716 DE PAUW FRAN
4504 VANDENBROUCKE FLORE
4888 DEBUCQUOY LISA
2 DEIN 36.01 11
4872 NAESSENS SIENNA
4914 VERSCHELDEN ENOLA
4915 ZUTTERMAN FLORE
4863 DHAENENS ILONA
3 AZW 37.43 10
4668 VAN STEENBRUGGE AXANA
4667 VAN EECKHOUT - RUIZ NINA
4672 VANHASTEL DRéE
4675 ZAOUARH MANAL
4 ASVO 37.47 9
5411 DE CLERCQ CAMILLE
5455 VAN RILLAER ELODIE
5414 CHIERS MARTE
5413 CHIERS CATO
5 MACW 37.51 8
5775 BEAUPREZ HANNE
5767 HELLEBAUT ASTER
5984 VANBLEU FLOOR
6414 PANCKOUCKE VIHARA
6 OB 38.95 6
5293 SPILLIAERT ELINE
4851 DELAERE FLOOR
6631 DEVOOGHT ISALINE
4856 MAERTENS LOTTE

4 x 80 meter Min Dames Uur=17:39
Reeks:1
1 AZW 50.59
8133 SAMAIN ANNA
8147 VERMEULEN ZITA
8138 TACK JONA
8127 HIMPE TESS
2 MACW 51.10
8236 DESCAMPS MARGAUX
8245 RAMAKERS JORE
9653 DECORTE ANOUCK



8249
3

9148
9146
8964
9148
4

8310
8308
8295
8972

4 x 80 meter
Reeks:2

1

9401
9036
9402
8244
2

8220
9078
9405
8750
3

8215
8667
8671
8666
4

9578
9380
8554
7984

4 x 80 meter
Reeks:3

8238
8239
9023
8246

9007
8724
8991
8754

8632
8296
8633
8634

8124
8125
8113
8142

8309
8306
8294
8229

7951
8163

COLAUTTI CHIARA
ASVO 51.40
DESUTTER JENTE
ROMEYNS ELISE
DE CREMER CATHO
DESUTTER JENTE
DEIN 52.02
VAN ASSCHE MARIEKE
VAN MULDERS AUKE
DE WILDE LAURA
D'HUYVETTER CAMILLE

Min Dames Uur=17:39

MACW 47.32
TRYBOU LINDE
VANHOUCKE CATO
HEMELSOET JENNIFER
DEMEESTER LORE

FLAC 47.72 7
TIMPERMAN JANICA
COUDEVILLE MAUD
GAYSE ILUNA
LEMMENS JUNE

HCO 48.82 5
JOYE MARTHE
PIETTE LILY-SUE
VANDENBERGHE LISA
OOGHE LAURA

ACME 51.17 4
DIALLO CLAUDINE
WILLEM INA

SIERENS LORE
VAN HOECKE KATO

Min Dames Uur=17:39

MACW 44.20 13
LANSEN SAARTJE
LOGIER FIEN
PROVOST STERRE
SPAEY LIESELOT
ASVO 46.05 11
HEYSE LARA
YSEBAERT AUDE
CALLEBAUT AMéLIE
WILLAERT SARA
OB 47.00 10
MINNEBO LOTTE
DE KEYSER JUTTA
DE BLEECKERE MAUD
SCHOLLAERT SHANAYA ESTHER
AZW 47.23 9
DIALLO MARIAMA
FEYS NINA
AELTERMAN AMBER
VAN MARCKE OPHELIA
DEIN 47.53 8
STANDAERT CHLOE
DOOMS ASHLEY
DE WILDE JANA
DEPUYDT ISAURA
AVR 48.58 6
DE BAECKE FLORE
MASSELUS EMMA



7952 PATTYN MARITH
8320 ANCKAERT ELIEN

kogelstoten 2,000kg ~ Min Dames Uur=14:23

Reeks:1
1 8239 Logier Fien MACW  9.36m
2 8296 De Keyser Jutta OB 9.02m
3 8320 Anckaert Elien AVR 8.40m
4 8724 Ysebaert Aude ASVO 8.12m
5 8306 Dooms Ashley DEIN 8.06m
6 8989 De Vriese Tess ASVO 7.73m
7 8245 Ramakers Jore MACW 7.73m
8 9036 Vanhoucke Cato MACW  7.50m
9 8671 Vandenberghe Lisa HCO 7.32m
10 8631 Bukasa Ntunu Ruth oB 6.80m
11 8249 Colautti Chiara MACW  6.77m
12 8343 Vervaet Elise DEIN 6.71m
13 8964 De Cremer Catho ASVO 6.69m
14 8787 Pardaens Rani ZA 6.67m
15 7954 Stragier Joke AVR 6.40m
16 8121 De Smet Lara AZW 6.34m
17 8215 Joye Marthe HCO 5.94m
18 9146 Romeyns Elise ASVO 5.66m
19 9578 Diallo Claudine ACME  5.45m
20 8310 Van Assche Marieke DEIN 5.03m
21 8653 Deroo Marylise FLAC 4.92m
22 9380 Willem Ina ACME 4.76m

hockeywerpen Pup Dames Uur=14:43

Reeks:1
1 4872 Naessens Sienna DEIN 31.77m
2 4873 Vaernewyck Margot DEIN 30.53m
3 4741 Dequidt Stien FLAC 30.38m
4 4667 Van Eeckhout - Ruiz Nina AZW 30.28m
5 4887 Meirlevede Elise AVR 27.29m
6 4866 Heeren Lotta DEIN 26.35m
7 4758 Ponseele Lieze FLAC 25.22m
8 4852 Dhont Chiara oB 24.34m
9 5775 Beauprez Hanne MACW  23.21m
10 5707 Goossens Vita DEIN 22.80m
11 4851 Delaere Floor oB 22.10m
12 4992 Desseyn Daphne AVR 21.98m
13 6247 Delanghe Imaya MACW 21.65m
14 5455 Van Rillaer Elodie ASVO 20.98m
15 6633 Werkbrouck Leyla MACW 19.41m
16 5330 Bevernaegie Sherley HCO 19.36m
17 6123 Decancqg Emma AVR 18.79m
18 5332 Blanckaert Vaike HCO 17.98m
19 4864 Dooms Hailey DEIN 17.73m
20 5772 T'Jaeckx Eline MACW 17.03m
21 4503 Cham Axelle AVR 16.59m
22 4694 Masselus Lien AVR 16.34m
23 4871 Martens Femke DEIN 15.66m
24 4659 Goossens Lore AZW 14.68m
25 5495 Pardaens Romee ZA 13.98m
26 4531 De Meyer Yuna ACME 13.71m
27 5989 Pylyser Lili MACW 12.67m

verspringen Pup Dames Uur=15:12

Reeks:1
1 4504 Vandenbroucke Flore AVR 4.11m
2 4863 Dhaenens llona DEIN 4.03m
3 5414 Chiers Marte ASVO 3.99m
4 4759 Schier Isa FLAC 3.65m
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hoogspringen

Reeks:1
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verspringen

Reeks:1
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6128
5411
5775
5467
5413
4754
4856
6631
5587
5415
4915
4672
5456
6414
4594
4505
4867
5448
5701
4910
4658
5728
5987
5732
5341
4866
5095
5983
6383
6475
5154
5141
5989
5772
5577

Depasse Anais

De Clercq Camille
Beauprez Hanne
Claus Jorun

Chiers Cato
Renders Hanne
Maertens Lotte
Devooght Isaline
Vanhonacker Lisa
Van Gasse Nanou
Zutterman Flore
Vanhastel Drée
Demoor Estelle
Panckoucke Vihara
Benaets Lieke
Vandewalle Mayté
Hessens Minne
Dejonckheere Fleur
Wittouck Marie
Van Mulders Oona
Diallo Emma
Houwen Norah

De Maet Eline
Battaille Juliette
Warnier Marie-Lou
Heeren Lotta
Sierens Fien
Coussement Louise
Trybou Mare
Hennau Feline
Van de Velde Cara
Maddelein Noa
Pylyser Lili
T'Jaeckx Eline

De Paepe Ella

Min Dames Uur=15:23

8142
8666
8246
8294
8754
8244
8633
8597
9401
8124
7951
9650
8236
8972
8249

Van Marcke Ophelia
Ooghe Laura

Spaey Lieselot

De Wilde Jana
Willaert Sara
Demeester Lore

De Bleeckere Maud
Dossche Margaux
Trybou Linde

Diallo Mariama

De Baecke Flore
Deraedt Josephine
Descamps Margaux
D'huyvetter Camille
Colautti Chiara

Min Dames Uur=16:18

8142
9023
8634
8244
8294
8121
8309
8295
8125

Van Marcke Ophelia
Provost Sterre

Schollaert Shanaya Esther

Demeester Lore
De Wilde Jana
De Smet Lara
Standaert Chloe
De Wilde Laura
Feys Nina

ASVO
ASVO
MACW
AVMO
ASVO
HCO
OB

OB
AZW
ASVO
DEIN
AZW
ASVO
MACW
HCO
AVR
DEIN
FLAC
DEIN
DEIN
AZW
ASVO
MACW
ASVO
HCO
DEIN
ACME
MACW
MACW
DEIN
ZA
AVR
MACW
MACW
ASVO

AZW
HCO
MACW
DEIN
ASVO
MACW
OB
ACME
MACW
AZW
AVR
FLAC
MACW
DEIN
MACW

AZW
MACW

MACW
DEIN
AZW
DEIN
DEIN
AZW

3.58m
3.48m
3.45m
3.40m
3.34m
3.28m
3.27m
3.16m
3.08m
3.07m
3.06m
3.04m
3.03m
3.03m
3.02m
3.00m
2.95m
2.94m
2.91m
2.91m
2.90m
2.90m
2.89m
2.88m
2.80m
2.73m
2.71m
2.66m
2.65m
2.58m
2.56m
2.50m
2.31m
2.27m
2.26m

1.41m
1.38m
1.35m
1.35m
1.30m
1.30m
1.30m
1.25m
1.25m
1.25m
1.20m
1.00m
1.00m
1.00m
GP

4.63m
4.33m
4.33m
4.18m
3.92m
3.86m
3.84m
3.72m
3.70m
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speerwerpen 400g
Reeks:1
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9402
8750
8229
9653
8236
8991
8238
8223
8667
8113
8138
8308
9146
8147
7952
8215
8163
8639
8119
8298
8297
8782
9578
9380

Hemelsoet Jennifer
Lemmens June
Depuydt Isaura
Decorte Anouck
Descamps Margaux
Callebaut Amélie
Lansen Saartje
Charlier Lotte
Piette Lily-sue
Aelterman Amber
Tack Jona

Van Mulders Auke
Romeyns Elise
Vermeulen Zita
Pattyn Marith
Joye Marthe
Masselus Emma
Kinyanjui Jana

De Craene Rihana
Segers Noor
Segers Liesa

De Vuyst Mona
Diallo Claudine
Willem Ina

Min Dames Uur=16:26

9664
8320
9036
8239
8127
7984
8306
8245
7954
9401
8343
8633
8671
8296
8249
8554
8631
8310
9650
8756
8666
8972
8653
9380

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1
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5411
5984
4675
4887
4872
5707
4741
4852
5767
5293
4505

Haeck Tiana
Anckaert Elien
Vanhoucke Cato
Logier Fien

Himpe Tess

Van Hoecke Kato
Dooms Ashley
Ramakers Jore
Stragier Joke
Trybou Linde
Vervaet Elise

De Bleeckere Maud
Vandenberghe Lisa
De Keyser Jutta
Colautti Chiara
Sierens Lore
Bukasa Ntunu Ruth
Van Assche Marieke
Deraedt Josephine
Moreels Marta
Ooghe Laura
D'huyvetter Camille
Deroo Marylise
Willem Ina

Pup Dames Uur=16:33

De Clercq Camille
Vanbleu Floor
Zaouarh Manal
Meirlevede Elise
Naessens Sienna
Goossens Vita
Dequidt Stien
Dhont Chiara
Hellebaut Aster
Spilliaert Eline
Vandewalle Mayté

MACW
FLAC
DEIN
MACW
MACW
ASVO
MACW
DEIN
HCO
AZW
AZW
DEIN
ASVO
AZW
AVR
HCO
AVR
OB
AZW
0oB

oB

ZA
ACME
ACME

ACME
AVR
MACW
MACW
AZW
ACME
DEIN
MACW
AVR
MACW
DEIN
oB
HCO
OB
MACW
ACME
OB
DEIN
FLAC
ASVO
HCO
DEIN
FLAC
ACME

ASVO
MACW
AZW
AVR
DEIN
DEIN
FLAC
OB
MACW
0oB
AVR

3.67m
3.66m
3.62m
3.59m
3.54m
3.53m
3.48m
3.43m
3.39m
3.37m
3.36m
3.25m
3.24m
3.19m
3.18m
3.16m
3.10m
3.09m
3.05m
2.92m
2.90m
2.86m
2.46m
2.36m

25.96m
23.93m
23.36m
20.84m
20.15m
17.46m
17.36m
16.96m
15.39m
14.85m
14.29m
14.02m
13.22m
13.05m
12.61m
12.46m
11.95m
11.28m
10.42m
10.28m
9.46m

8.34m

5.85m

NG

8.46m
8.14m
7.78m
7.60m
7.41m
7.38m
6.74m
6.36m
5.88m
5.62m
5.52m
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hoogspringen

Reeks:1
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6128
4667
4658
6247
5330
5149
6633
4800
5141
4530
6383
4659
4871
5772
5154
4676
5095
5030
4910
4758
5987
5577
5732
4890
5983

Depasse Anais

Van Eeckhout - Ruiz Nina

Diallo Emma
Delanghe Imaya
Bevernaegie Sherley
Degheele Silke
Werkbrouck Leyla
Van Mossevelde Elodie
Maddelein Noa
Casteleyn Aurélie
Trybou Mare
Goossens Lore
Martens Femke
T'Jaeckx Eline

Van de Velde Cara
Zaouarh Noor
Sierens Fien
Vandekerckhove Ella
Van Mulders Oona
Ponseele Lieze

De Maet Eline

De Paepe Ella
Battaille Juliette
Himbrecht Alexi
Coussement Louise

Pup Dames Uur=17:07

4504
5984
4914
4992
5413
4915
6414
4856
5728
5508
4673
5495
4594
4656
5587
4764
5294
4531
5454
4672
5456
6475
4867

Vandenbroucke Flore
Vanbleu Floor
Verschelden Enola
Desseyn Daphne
Chiers Cato
Zutterman Flore
Panckoucke Vihara
Maertens Lotte
Houwen Norah
Demasure Renske
Vanhulsen Lana
Pardaens Romee
Benaets Lieke
Decruyenaere Lore
Vanhonacker Lisa
Timperman Elena
De Wulf Julie

De Meyer Yuna
Vanden Daele Noémie
Vanhastel Drée
Demoor Estelle
Hennau Feline
Hessens Minne

ASVO
AZW
AZW
MACW
HCO
ZA
MACW
MACW
AVR
ACME
MACW
AZW
DEIN
MACW
ZA
AZW
ACME
HCO
DEIN
FLAC
MACW
ASVO
ASVO
AVR
MACW

AVR
MACW
DEIN
AVR
ASVO
DEIN
MACW
OB
ASVO
AZW
AZW
ZA
HCO
AZW
AZW
FLAC
OB
ACME
ASVO
AZW
ASVO
DEIN
DEIN

5.52m
5.46m
5.37m
5.18m
4.97m
4.94m
4.83m
4.75m
4.52m
4.50m
4.33m
4.29m
4.25m
4.08m
4.02m
3.78m
3.76m
3.71m
3.66m
3.56m
3.55m
3.31m
3.26m
GP
GP

1.34m
1.31m
1.25m
1.20m
1.10m
1.10m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
1.00m
1.00m
1.00m
1.00m
0.90m
0.90m
GP
GP
GP
GP
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